2025-2026
Our Savior Lutheran School

Early Childhood Tuition & Enrollment Fees

Enrollment Fee per Student S$300 New Student

$175 Returning Student

The non-refundable enrollment fee reserves your student’s seat for the 2025-26 School Year.
Families MUST choose a weekly schedule upon enrollment for the School Year. Varied schedules will be

charged at the 5 Full Day (full-time) rate.

Enrollment fees and tuition are subject to change at any time. Our Savior Lutheran School will notify
families of any changes in fees/tuition costs as they arise.

Weekly Schedule

Description

2 Half Days 8:15-11:15am ONLY
$2600 or $260/Month Traditionally T/TH, but any 2 Half Days would be charged at this rate.

3 Half Days 8:15-11:15am ONLY
$3600 or $360/Month Traditionally M/W/F, but any 3 Half Days would be charged at this rate.

4 Half Days 8:15-11:15am ONLY
S4600 or $460/Month Any 4 Half Days would be charged at this rate.

5 Half Days 8:15-11:15am ONLY
$5600 or $560/Month Monday-Friday

2 Full Days Drop off anytime between 7-8:15am & Pick up anytime between 11:15am-6pm
$4900 or $490/Month Traditionally T/TH, but any 2 Full Days would be charged at this rate.

3 Full Days Drop off anytime between 7-8:15am & Pick up anytime between 11:15am-6pm
$6600 or $660/Month Traditionally M/W/F, but any 3 Full Days would be charged at this rate.

4 Full Days Drop off anytime between 7-8:15am & Pick up anytime between 11:15am-6pm
$7600 or $760/Month Any 4 Full Days would be charged at this rate.

5 Full Days Drop off anytime between 7-8:15am & Pick up anytime between 11:15am-6pm
$8600 or $860/Month Monday-Friday

Additional/Drop-In Day

$45/ full-day
$35/ half-day

Any days (full or half) a child attends outside of the schedule submitted at enrollment
or that is added to a schedule at enrollment will be charged at this rate. For example, if
a child attends 4 full days regularly, the charge would be $660/month PLUS $45 per
week for the extra day. If a child attends an extra half- or full-day any given week, the
daily rate would be added to the family’s invoice for just that week. A full day is
considered 4 hours or more. A half day is considered less than 4 hours.

Our Savior Lutheran School’s Early Childhood Programs accept Childcare Subsidy payments from the
Michigan Department of Health and Human Services. Eligible families must submit a Provider
Verification form to the Early Childhood Programs Director at the time of enrollment or when a

qualifying event occurs.




